
 

 

See Website For Warranty Information 
signaturehardware.com/warranty 

signaturehardware.com 

DESTIN RECTANGULAR PORCELAIN UNDERMOUNT 
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ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1 
 

    
    

 Installation Type: Undermount 
 Length: 19-7/8" 
 Width: 15-15/16" 
 Height: 7-5/8" 
 Sink Shape: Rectangle 
 Number of Basins: 1 
 Sink Installation: Undermount 
 Faucet Centers: No Faucet Hole 
 Overflow Hole: true 
 Basin Length: 17-1/2" 
 Basin Width: 13-9/16" 
 Basin Depth: 5-9/16" 
 Water Depth To Overflow: 4-9/16" 
 Rim Thickness: 1-1/4" 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-3/4" 
 Interior Treatment: Smooth 
 Drain Included: Optional 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Sink Material: Porcelain 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Cutout template included</li 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 948174
SHU1713BS, SHU1713WH

DESTIN RECTANGULAR PORCELAIN UNDER-
MOUNT BATHROOM SINK

15-15/16"
(405 mm)

7-5/8"
(194 mm)

13-9/16"
(344 mm)

17-1/2" (445 mm)

19-7/8" (505 mm)

1-1/4"
(32 mm)

7-3/4"
(197 mm)




